
CONNECTION CATALOGUE

Earthing Rods and Accessories
Connection

171120
171121
171122

GDC-25
GDC-50
GDC-95

Earthing clamp Cu. 16-25 mm2 15μ
Earthing clamp Cu. 35-50 mm2 15μ
Earthing clamp Cu. 75-95 mm2 15μ
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Bag Boxx 100

171 GDC
Earthing clamp

Simple fastening to fix the cable to the wall or to the metal structure. Made 
of tinned copper, tin thickness 15 µ.
Includes plug and screw.




