Earthing Rods and Accessories Connection

CONNECTION CATALOGUE



171 GDC Earthing clamp

Code	Ref.	Description	Kg x 100	₽ Bag	Box
171120	GDC-25	Earthing clamp Cu. 16-25 mm ² 15µ	-	1	-
171121	GDC-50	Earthing clamp Cu. 35-50 mm2 15µ	-	1	-
171122	GDC-95	Earthing clamp Cu. 75-95 mm2 15µ	-	1	-

